
Applicant Project name Type Amount Culmulative Rank
Polish Community Center of Buffalo Matt Urban Housing First CH PSH-Renewal $767,342 $767,342 1
Polish Community Center of Buffalo Matt Urban Hope Garden CH PSH-Renewal $427,273 $1,194,615 2
Erie County Department of Mental Health Shelter Plus Care VI PSH-Renewal $319,632 $1,514,247 3
Erie County Department of Mental Health Continuum of Care II PSH-Renewal $2,158,542 $3,672,789 4
Erie County Department of Mental Health Supportive Housing Program IX PSH-Renewal $163,290 $3,836,079 5
Erie County Department of Mental Health Continuum of Care I PSH-Renewal $1,922,657 $5,758,736 6
Filllmore-Leroy Area Residents, Inc. Youth Transitional Housing TH-youth-renewal $68,701 $5,827,437 7
Cazenovia Recovery Systems, Inc. Supportive Housing - Substance Abuse PSH-Renewal $200,720 $6,028,157 8
EHS, Inc. Evergreen Housing First Program CH-PSH-1st yr renewal $218,794 $6,246,951 9
Spectrum Human Services Spectrum Chronic Homeless II CH-PSH-1st yr renewal $241,571 $6,488,522 10
Spectrum Human Services Spectrum Chronic Homeless I CH-PSH-1st yr renewal $292,245 $6,780,767 11
Erie County Department of Mental Health Chronic Homeless Program 1 CH-PSH-1st yr renewal $428,526 $7,209,293 12
Restoration Society, Inc. RSI Coordinated Entry Assessment System-wide Project Coordinated entry-New $192,458 $7,401,751 13
Housing Council at Pathstone Pathstone RRH RRH for GOW-New $87,813 $7,489,564 14
Gerard Place Housing Development Gerard place PSH for CH families PSH for Family-New $246,945 $7,736,509 15
Homeless Alliance of Western New York, Inc. NY508 HMIS HMIS-Renewal $210,255 $7,946,764 16
Catholic Charities of Buffalo Catholic Charities Rapid Rehousing RRH-1st yr renewal $192,245 $8,139,009 17
Hispanos Unidos de Buffalo, Inc. Rapid Re-Housing RRH-1st yr renewal $195,162 $8,334,171 18
Polish Community Center of Buffalo Matt Urban Rapid Rehousing RRH-1st yr renewal $504,537 $8,838,708 19
Restoration Society, Inc. RSI RRH for Singles RRH-1st yr renewal $542,744 $9,381,452 20
Community Missions of Niagara Frontier, Inc. CMI Rapid Rehousing RRH-1st yr renewal $286,753 $9,668,205 21
Lake Shore Behavioral Health New Connections Safe Haven SH-Renewal $436,235 $10,104,440 22
Cazenovia Recovery Systems, Inc. Permanent Housing for Chronically Homeless CH PSH-Renewal $238,873 $10,343,313 23 Tier 1 cut off
Cazenovia Recovery Systems, Inc. Niagara County Shelter Plus Care PSH-Renewal $111,112 $10,454,425 24
Erie County Department of Mental Health CoC III CH PSH-New $211,583 $10,666,008 25
EHS, Inc. PSH II CH PSH-New $441,987 $11,107,995 26 ARD cut off
Housing Options Made Easy, Inc. Erie Permanent Housing for Individuals with Mental Illness PSH-Renewal $205,201 $11,313,196 27
EHS, Inc. PSH III CH PSH-New $311,976 $11,625,172 28
My Place Home PSH "Polly Jean Suites" PSH-New $124,814 Rejected

Reallocation Total Amount: $738,799
Gerard Place Housing Development Fund Company, Inc. Transitional Housing for Homeless Single Parent Families TH $246,945
YWCA of Western New York,Inc Transitional Housing for Single Parents TH $144,390
Child & Family Services of Erie County Domestic Violence Transitional Housing TH $25,788
PathStone Corporation Visions Transitional Housing and Supportive Services TH $65,344
Erie County Department of Mental Health Supportive Housing Program IV TH $211,583
Erie County Department of Mental Health Continuum of Care II PSH $30,000
Erie County Department of Mental Health Continuum of Care I PSH $14,749

Annual Renewal Demand(ARD) $10,871,209 Total New projects $1,492,762
Tier 1: (93%ARD) $10,110,224 Total Renewal $10,132,410
7% ARD: $760,985
5% FPRN $753,963
Tier 2 $1,514,948
Total Tier 1+2 $11,625,172
Planning $452,378
Total Request (including Planning) $12,077,550


